Position

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Department Specialist Il

Account Clerk Il

Other Positions Held County

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Department

Probation - Sb-678
Probation - Sb-678
Probation - Sb-678
Probation - Sb-678

Total Wages

$56,651
$55,487
$34,382
$10,361

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,848
$6,710
$9,432

$0



