Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Probation Officer II		Kings County	Probation - Sb-678	\$56,651	\$6,848
Deputy Probation Officer II		Kings County	Probation - Sb-678	\$55,487	\$6,710
Department Specialist III		Kings County	Probation - Sb-678	\$34,382	\$9,432
Account Clerk II		Kings County	Probation - Sb-678	\$10,361	\$0